September

Sunday

Grandparents Day

13

20

Family/Friends Jersey
Day & BKCC Family
Cookout Day

27
Youth Sunday

Monday

Labor Day

14

21

28

Tuesday

Women'’s Prayer Line
7pm

Women'’s Prayer Line
7pm

Women'’s Prayer Line
7pm

Women'’s Prayer Line
7pm

15

22

29

Wednesday

2
Worship Rehearsal 6pm

9
Worship Rehearsal 6pm

16
Worship Rehearsal 6pm

23
Worship Rehearsal 6pm

30
Worship Rehearsal 6pm

Thursday

Friday
3
10
17
12-Hour Prayer
24

11

18

25

Saturday

5
Worship Rehearsal 11am

12

FeedingProgram/Prayer
Pitstop9am
Volunteers/10am
Distribution & Prayer

Board Meeting 10am
Worship Rehearsal 11am

19

Men’s Fellowship 10am
Worship Rehearsal 11am

26
Worship Rehearsal 11am



